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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Heats START LIST

100 Metres MEN

Alkuerät OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

100 m MIEHET

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 8 fastest times (q) qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    10:558

Heat 1
Erä 1

977 Shawn CRAWFORD USA 781 9.88 9.99
752 Francis OBIKWELU POR 782 9.86 10.04
427 Philam GARCIA GUM 803 10.66 10.78
465 Simone COLLIO ITA 794 10.20 10.22
575 Mariuti UAN KIR 865
162 Harmon HARMON COK 806 11.22

42 Derrick ATKINS BAH 847 10.21 10.21
132 Nicolas MACROZONARIS CAN 808 10.03 10.41

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    11:038

Heat 2
Erä 2

499 Ainsley WAUGH JAM 811 10.20 10.20
614 Chi Kun AU MAC 772 10.76 10.96
846 Shameer AYUB SIN 843 10.60
320 Ronald POGNON FRA 824 9.99 9.99

6 Khalid BROOKS AIA 855 DNS
717 Lukasz CHYLA POL 816 10.20 10.32
679 Olusoji A. FASUBA NGR 847 10.09 10.09
666 Guus HOOGMOED NED 818 10.25 10.25

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    11:118

Heat 3
Erä 3

715 Wally KIRIKA PNG 821 10.87 10.87
850 Matic OSOVNIKAR SLO 802 10.15 10.24
283 Markus PÖYHÖNEN FIN 783 10.23 10.38
916 Darrel BROWN TRI 844 9.99 9.99

68 Souhalia ALAMOU BEN 795 10.31
500 Dwight THOMAS JAM 806 10.05 10.05

26 Patrick JOHNSON AUS 727 9.93 10.21
660 Domeio KABUA MSH 848 DNS
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BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    11:198

Heat 4
Erä 4

350 Mark LEWIS-FRANCIS GBR 822 10.04 10.13
983 Justin GATLIN USA 823 9.85 9.89
516 Nobuharu ASAHARA JPN 724 10.02 10.29

25 Joshua ROSS AUS 815 10.12 10.12
690 Darrel ROLIGAT NMA 886 11.41 11.41
122 Daraphirit SAM CAM 807 11.30 11.30
785 Leigh JULIUS RSA 858 10.27 10.27

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    11:278

Heat 5
Erä 5

918 Jacey HARPER TRI 802 10.10 10.10
595 Phomma KHEUABMAVONG LAO 733 11.19 11.20

1026 Leonard SCOTT USA 804 9.94 9.94
54 Obadele THOMPSON BAR 765 9.87 10.30

700 Deamo BAGUGA NRU 866 11.89 11.92
678 Uchenna EMEDOLU NGR 767 9.97 10.13
127 Pierre BROWNE CAN 808 10.12 10.27

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    11:358

Heat 6
Erä 6

345 Marlon DEVONISH GBR 761 10.13 10.19
89 Tlhalosang MOLAPISI BOT 732 10.27 10.27

1 Churandy MARTINA AHO 843 10.10 10.10
860 Yazaldes NASCIMENTO STP 864 11.00
159 Eric Pacome N'DRI CIV 785 10.17 10.31
917 Marc BURNS TRI 836 9.96 9.96
638 Ali SHAREEF MDV 797 11.18 11.18
338 John HOWARD FSM 818 10.85 12.09

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    11:438

Heat 7
Erä 7

654 Darren GILFORD MLT 821 10.54 10.54
431 Rolando PALACIOS HON 872 10.84
209 Juan SAINFLEUR DOM 823 10.22 10.42
847 Kim COLLINS SKN 764 9.98 10.00
339 Wilfried BINGANGOYE GAB 855 10.76
589 Salem Mubarak AL-YAMI KSA 826 10.13 10.21
495 Michael FRATER JAM 827 10.03 10.03
120 Idrissa SANOU BUR 778 10.14 10.21
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BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    11:518

Heat 8
Erä 8

18 Fonseca NETO ANG 811
370 Reginaldo MICHA NDONG GEQ 862 10.96 10.96
663 Christie VAN WYK NAM 773 10.09DNS

95 Cláudio Roberto SOUZA BRA 734 10.19 10.25
406 Aziz ZAKARI GHA 765 9.99 9.99

19 Daniel BAILEY ANT 866 10.19 10.36
349 Jason GARDENER GBR 757 9.98 10.09
676 Deji ALIU NGR 758 9.95 10.19

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

9.77WR Asafa POWELL JAM 22 Athína (Olympic St.)14 Jun 2005
9.80CR Maurice GREENE USA 25 Sevilla22 Aug 1999
9.77WL Asafa POWELL JAM 22 Athína (Olympic St.)14 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Asafa POWELL 14 Jun 059.77 JAM
Tim MONTGOMERY 14 Sep 029.78 USA
Maurice GREENE 16 Jun 999.79 USA
Donovan BAILEY 27 Jul 969.84 CAN
Bruny SURIN 22 Aug 999.84 CAN
Leroy BURRELL 6 Jul 949.85 USA
Justin GATLIN 22 Aug 049.85 USA
Carl LEWIS 25 Aug 919.86 USA
Frank FREDERICKS 3 Jul 969.86 NAM
Ato BOLDON 17 Jun 989.86 TRI
Francis OBIKWELU 22 Aug 049.86 POR

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Asafa POWELL9.77 JAM 14 Jun
Justin GATLIN9.89 USA 22 Jul
Leonard SCOTT9.94 USA 22 Jul
Marc BURNS9.96 TRI 25 Jun
Aziz ZAKARI9.99 GHA 14 Jun
Shawn CRAWFORD9.99 USA 25 Jun
Darrel BROWN9.99 TRI 25 Jun
Ronald POGNON9.99 FRA 5 Jul
Kim COLLINS10.00 SKN 22 Jul
Maurice GREENE10.01 USA 25 Jun
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